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Encino (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Hayvenhurst Dr

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 31 2:45pm PT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0033
0034
0035
0036

Title

Fluidmaster Faucet

Golf

Tools, Power Tools and Hand Tools
Kenmore Electric Dryer

Whirlpool Washer

Wall of Cabinets

File cabinet

2 Ladders

Metal Tent Framer

NuTone VX550 Central Vacuum Motor

Sharper Image Electric Shoe Buffer
Queen Bed Linens and Pillows
Rummy-O game

Chandelier

Bookcase

Reclining Rocker

Cabinet

Toy Chest or Plant Stand
Leather Sectiona

Singer Sewing machine and cabinet
2 end tables

Sofatable

End table

Vitromaster Stoneware Dishes
Framed Art

Framed Art

Matisse Print

Framed Print

Decorative

Blue Decorative

Handmade Dolls

Soup Tureen

Serving Set

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Sep 9 4:00pm PT

Lot

0037
0038
0039
0040
0042
0043
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

Title

Decorative

Coffee Table

Fireplace Tools and More
Sectional Sofa

Ping Pong Table
Greenhouse

Pool table and more
File Cabinets

2 Office Chairs

HP all in one

Wood Drafting Table
Chair and Half with Lamp
Decorative

Bookends

Toys

Books

Books

Books and Book ends
Instant Office

Pair of nightstands
Lamp

Lamp

Chaise

King Size Linens
Dresser

Desk and chair

Printer stand and 2 lamps
pair of nightstands
Queen Bed Frame
Basketball hoop for Pool
Pair of Lamps
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. MaxSold does not ship. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused
directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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