Encino (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Hayvenhurst Dr

Auction Opens: Mon, Aug 31 2:45pm PT Auction Closes: Wed, Sep 9 4:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Fluidmaster Faucet	0037	Decorative
0002	Golf	0038	Coffee Table
0003	Tools, Power Tools and Hand Tools	0039	Fireplace Tools and More
0005	Kenmore Electric Dryer	0040	Sectional Sofa
0006	Whirlpool Washer	0042	Ping Pong Table
0007	Wall of Cabinets	0043	Greenhouse
0008	File cabinet	0045	Pool table and more
0009	2 Ladders	0046	File Cabinets
0011	Metal Tent Framer	0047	2 Office Chairs
0012	NuTone VX550 Central Vacuum Motor	0048	HP all in one
0013	Sharper Image Electric Shoe Buffer	0049	Wood Drafting Table
0014	Queen Bed Linens and Pillows	0050	Chair and Half with Lamp
0015	Rummy-O game	0051	Decorative
0016	Chandelier	0052	Bookends
0017	Bookcase	0054	Toys
0018	Reclining Rocker	0055	Books
0019	Cabinet	0056	Books
	Toy Chest or Plant Stand	0057	Books and Book ends
0021	Leather Sectional	0058	Instant Office
0022	Singer Sewing machine and cabinet	0059	Pair of nightstands
	2 end tables	0060	Lamp
0024	Sofa table		Lamp
0025	End table	0062	Chaise
	Vitromaster Stoneware Dishes		King Size Linens
0027	Framed Art	0064	Dresser
	Framed Art		Desk and chair
0029	Matisse Print		Printer stand and 2 lamps
0030	Framed Print		pair of nightstands
	Decorative		Queen Bed Frame
	Blue Decorative	0069	1
	Handmade Dolls	0070	Pair of Lamps
0035	Soup Tureen		

0036 Serving Set

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. MaxSold does not ship. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com